
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs 

Mileage: 31.3 Mileage: 31.3

At GoOn For At GoOn For
0.0 > South on Barlow 0.3 0.0 > South on Barlow 0.3
0.3 R Joe Rodota Trail 0.3 0.3 R Joe Rodota Trail 0.3
0.6 L S High St 0.1 0.6 L S High St 0.1
0.7 R Calder Ave 0.2 0.7 R Calder Ave 0.2
0.8 > Swain Ave 0.2 0.8 > Swain Ave 0.2
1.0 R Palm Ave 0.0 1.0 R Palm Ave 0.0
1.0 L Jewell Ave 0.5 1.0 L Jewell Ave 0.5
1.5 R Bike path 0.1 1.5 R Bike path 0.1
1.6 R Lynch Rd 0.4 1.6 R Lynch Rd 0.4
2.0 L Pleasant Hill Rd 0.7 2.0 L Pleasant Hill Rd 0.7
2.7 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3 2.7 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3
4.0 R Bloomfield Rd 0.0 4.0 R Bloomfield Rd 0.0
4.0 R Kennedy Rd (Immediate) 1.4 4.0 R Kennedy Rd (Immediate) 1.4
5.4 L Barnett Valley Rd 4.1 5.4 L Barnett Valley Rd 4.1
9.5 L Bodega Hwy 4.4 9.5 L Bodega Hwy 4.4
13.9 R Joy Rd 4.4 13.9 R Joy Rd 4.4
18.3 > top of Joy Rd 1059' 0.3 18.3 > top of Joy Rd 1059' 0.3
18.6 R Coleman Valley Rd 1.8 18.6 R Coleman Valley Rd 1.8
20.4 > Howards Station 0.0 20.4 > Howards Station 0.0
20.4 R Main St 0.3 20.4 R Main St 0.3
20.7 R Graton Rd 0.9 20.7 R Graton Rd 0.9
21.6 R Facendini Ln 0.8 21.6 R Facendini Ln 0.8
22.4 L Occidental Rd 2.6 22.4 L Occidental Rd 2.6
25.0 R Cherry Ridge Rd 1.7 25.0 R Cherry Ridge Rd 1.7
26.7 R Mill Station Rd 1.8 26.7 R Mill Station Rd 1.8
28.5 L Hwy-116 0.4 28.5 L Hwy-116 0.4
28.9 R Lewis Dr 0.4 28.9 R Lewis Dr 0.4
29.3 R Hurlbut Ave 0.5 29.3 R Hurlbut Ave 0.5
29.8 L E Hurlbut Ave 0.6 29.8 L E Hurlbut Ave 0.6
30.4 R High School Rd 0.3 30.4 R High School Rd 0.3
30.7 L Eddie Ln 0.3 30.7 L Eddie Ln 0.3
31.0 L Morris St 0.3 31.0 L Morris St 0.3
31.3 E End of route  31.3 E End of route  
Led by Len Hirschi—480-9790 Led by Len Hirschi—480-9790
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/11997111 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/11997111

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Sebastopol-Occidental via Joy Road
Barlow Center, Sebastopol 66'

Morris St and Mckinley St, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Sebastopol-Occidental via Joy Road
Barlow Center, Sebastopol 66'

Morris St and Mckinley St, Sebastopol, CA 95472


